
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Mar 23, 2014  •  Pastor Gregg Matte
Talking Points: Sharing Christ
Acts 24:22–27



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about 
the following opportunities and nearly 100 other 
ways you can serve His Kingdom.

Orchestra
Music & Worship
Dana.Haddad@HoustonsFirst.org

First H.O.P.E. Career Coaching Team
Counseling Center
Fay.Suitor@HoustonsFirst.org

Highpoint Helpers
Executive Pastor
Diane.Bagby@HoustonsFirst.org

Adult Youth Leaders
NextGen
Justin.Holcomb@HoustonsFirst.org

Off-Campus Adult Care
Adult Enrichment
Tracie.Bowman@HoustonsFirst.org

Event Team
Married Young Adults
Melanie.Russell@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

MISSION 1:8 Weekly Giving	 $725,787 
MISSION 1:8 Weekly Goal	 $609,890
MISSION 1:8 Over/(Under) for March	 $566,087 
Other Designated Giving	 $84,628 
MISSION 1:8 YTD	 $43,184,381 

(Giving to MISSION 1:8 is from Mar 2013-Feb 2015)

giving – week ending mar 16, 2014

decisions Mar 16, 2014

Baptized 
Lucas Kinard		  Buzz Pierce	
For Baptism
Art Revin
From Other Fellowships
Terry Chang 		  Rusty Smith
Leigha Jones 	 Chelsea Wrobel
Oscar Jones 		  Kevin Wrobel
Sarah Revin
Salvation in Christ
Aaron Dixon

Life Bible Study
Mission Bible Study
Total Bible Study

attendance mar 16, 2014

4,098
229

4,327

sympathies
•	 Ruth Ann and Marshall Clinkscales in the loss of her 

mother, Mattie Ruth James


